

HULLS ANGELS PRICE LIST

Boat Length	Price Per foot*	Zinc change (Labor)	
Under 35	\$150 Min (Total)	Per Zinc	\$15
36'-41'	\$4.25	Line Wrap	
42'-48'	\$4.75	While diver is Cleaning	\$40 Min
49'-54'	\$5.25	Call out	\$150 Min
55'-64'	\$5.75	Item Retreival	
65'-74'	\$6.25	If diver is on the dock and wet	\$40
75'-84'	\$6.75	Call out	\$150 Min
85'+	TBD	Misc. per hour	
* Catamarans add \$1/ft with a minimum of \$200		Billed per diver hour	\$150
Minimum Charge for boat not located in marina \$200		Travel Fee North of Stock Island	\$25 min